Member Information:

Residential ENERGY STAR® Ductless Air Source Heat Pump



2014 Rebate Application

Rebate will be processed within 6-8 weeks

Date_____By___

Rebates will be processed on a first come first serve basis. Once funds have been depleted rebates will cease for 2014.

ENERGY WISE

Name	Account #		
Address where ductless air source heat pump is installed		Location#	
City State ZIP	Phone		
Member Type			
Signature	Today's date		
Equipment Information			
Ductless Air Source Heat Pump Manufacturer	Model Number		
 Did this rebate influence your decision to buy this appliance? Is this a replacement appliance? 	☐ Yes ☐ Yes		
3. What is your primary heating fuel?	☐ Electric ☐ Wood	_	
Retailer Information			
Retailer/Store Name		Location	
Rebates are available only for the purchase of new ENERGY STAR® rated ductless air source heat pumps purchased on or after January 1, 2014. The products must be installed where electricity is supplied by the cooperative. Rebate submittal must follow the guidelines as outlined by the cooperative. The cooperative is not responsible for inaccurate information supplied by appliance dealers. Rebates will be issued only for products on the current list of ENERGY STAR® rated products as of the purchase date. ENERGY STAR® occasionally removes products from qualifying lists, and the cooperative will not rebate products that have been delisted as of the purchase date or are mislabeled as ENERGY STAR®. To verify ENERGY STAR® certification for ductless air source heat pumps, visit http://www.ceedirectory.org/ceedirectory. Rebate program is subject to change or cancellation without notice. Call the cooperative to verify rebate program status.			
 Important: Check with cooperative for qualifying rebate amounts. \$300.00 minisplit system The ductless air source heat pump must be installed within the cooperative's service territory. Incomplete forms will not be processed. Include a copy of the original dated sales receipt. Submit completed rebate form and a copy of the original sales receipt within 90 days of purchase date to: 			
McLeod Cooperative Power, 1231 Ford Ave, PO Box 70 Glencoe, MN 55336 (320)864-3148 or 1-800-494-6272			